
Forum Bank 

(Not In
cluded)Bulldog 

Furniture

(Not

 Included)

Hardegan Street

St
op

 1
3 

Ro
ad

The Shoppes at County Line
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TENANT
Planet Fitness
Kids Empire
Party City
Available
Carters/OshKosh
Available
Maurices
Academy Sports 
Shallos Restaurant
Available
Available
Ulta Beauty
T.J. Maxx
Total Wine & More
Available

SIZE
20,000 SF
12,659 SF
18,000 SF
46,686 SF

7,150 SF
5,472 SF
5,000 SF

76,913  SF
4,017 SF
2,350 SF
3,823 SF

10,324 SF
23,000 SF
25,868 SF

6,850 SF

268,112 SF

SUITE
100
110
120
200
240
250
270
310
340 
350
360 
370 
390
400 
410 
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